



BILL TO: JOURNEY FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL INC 18 100 TRANS CANADA KIRKLAND, QC H9J 4A1 INVOICE DATE: 07/01/2025 INVOICE #: R98437 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 08/01/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/27/2025		5501 O'Donnell Street Cut Off, Dundalk, MD US 21222 - 1515 SOUTH 91ST AVENUE, Phoenix, AZ US 85353			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00

TOTAL

\$3,300.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Rate and Load Confirmation



Load Number: LD700488

Date: 06/27/2025 Equipment Type: Dry Van 53' Mode: <u>Truckload</u> Bill of Lading Number: LD700488 Load - Quote/Contract Id: PRO Number: Special Instructions: JOURNEY FREIGHT INTL 18100 TRANSCANADA KIRKLAND, QC H9J 4A1 Jessica Sardaro (215) 583-2605 (phone) jsardaro@journeyfreight.com

Carrier: ROYAL 3 INC / ZIGI FREIGHT INC

Contact: JOHN ROYAL 3 INC / ZIGI FREIGHT INC, (p) (630) 485-7370 (f) (630) 485-6980

US DOT Number+MC/MX/FF Number: 2828543/MC944686 SEND INVOICE & POD TO: <u>accounting@journeyfreight.com</u> Tender Accepted Date: Customs Broker: Customs Broker Phone/Email: /

Consignee Delivery (Stop 2)						
GEORGIA PACIFIC	Delivery Instructions: *** TRAILER MUST BE 10 YEARS OR					
1515 SOUTH 91ST AVENUE	NEWER *** Use Cross streets S 91st Ave and Pima Street for					
Phoenix, AZ US 85353	Dock entrance on South side of Building. Check in when arrive at Shipping / Receiving Door. DETENTION STARTS AFTER 3					
Expected Date: 07/01/2025	HOURS \$150 MISSED DELIVERY FEE *** TRAILER MUST BE					
Appointment Required: No	10 YEARS OR NEWER ***					
Appointment Time: 09:00	Consignee References:					
Contact:	Pickup/Delivery Number:					
	Shipping/Receiving Hours:					

Shipment Information												
Handling Unit		Pac	kage								LTL Only	
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	HM (X)	Commodity Description	Length	Width	Height	Dimension Units	NMFC #	NMFC Class
6	Packages	0		35867 Ibs		PAPER ROLLS		84.00	49.00	in	84	

Carrier Fees					
Description	Cost				
Net Freight Charges	USD 3,300.00				
Total Cost	USD 3,300.00				

Fee Details									
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total					
Net Freight Charges	Fixed Cost	1.00	USD 3,300.00	USD 3,300.00					
Fuel Surcharge	Fixed Cost	1.00	USD	USD					

Instructions:

1- Drivers must present themselves as picking up and delivering on behalf of Journey Freight International Inc.

2- If the freight is not as instructed on this carrier confrmationn driver is to contact Journey Freight International Inc.immediately.

Conditions subject from time to time to the Carrier Booking Confrmation:

1- INVOICE MUST SHOW CARRIER CONFIRMATION NUMBER AND CARRIER MUST PROVIDE PROOF OF DELIVERY WITH THE CONSIGNEE UNCONDITIONAL SIGNATURE IN ORDER TO RECEIVE PAYMENT. All ancillary charges including fuel surcharge must be quoted at the time of order or they will not be honoured.

2- By accepting this order the Carrier i)Warrants complete compliance with all applicable licensing and operating authorities ii)undertakes not to broker this shipment to a third party without the Broker's written authorization iii)Undertakes not to solicit directly or indirectly, any transport services from the Shipper the Client or the Consignee or their employees. Carrier declares that its employees were informed of this and that it will be responsible for damages suffered by the Broker as a result of a breach of this undertaking and iv)Agrees that if Carrier does not fulfill the agreed services the broker can adjust the rates at its own discretion.

3- All shipments booked as a full load are to be considered exclusive full loads unless written authorization is given.

AAA BastTerm Anterne Const Dundalk Marine Terminal		Delivery 850174	Delivery receipt 850174715 OUT-TRUCK			Revised:4/12/2012	
					ate: 6/27	/2025	
Deliver to:	GEORGIA PACIFIC 1515 SOUTH 91ST AVENUE PHOENIX AC	Shipper: Order #: Comments:	20747690	ESC CONTR			
	85353 Prter Metsa Bosid Americas Corp IRNEV I REIGHT INTERNATIONA			Booking:	TWIC: No	License	
BL R-KEXX19-185-041	Casha Da seintia		Pcs	and the second se	Net (Kgs)/ADMT	KGS	Lbs
Release Details:	R-KEXX19-185-041 R-KEXX19-185-041: 84 016W 49.213D 185.0 KEMI BOARD Customer PO: 000000000000000000000000000000000000						
Transaction Packin	a List						
Item # 51206662790241	NARI / CEPI 6120666279 61206662790241	Size / Damages		Qty 22,532	Net(Kgs)/ADMT 2,742.00	KGS 2,748.00	LBS 6,058
1206696290241	6120669629 6120669629			21,978	2,694.00	2,700.00	5,952
1206696590241	6120669659 61206696590241			22,011	2,698.00	2,704.00	5,961
206698390241	6120669839 61206698390241			21,938	2,704.00	2,710.00	5,975
	Total 88,459						
otal receipt	133.379			6	16.308.00	16.344.00	36.03

Beth Is

ecrispen

For:BalTerm

This receipt is accepted with understanding BalTerm is not responsible for condition, weight or quality of said material. Weight is approximated based on ship manifest and is not a scaled weight. By signing this ticket driver hereby certifies that transport was loaded per his instructions and stated quantities were received in good order unless otherwise noted.

Terms and Conditions: 1. The products covered by this receipt are delivered f.o.b. point of loading and BalTerm will not be liable in any way for any accidents, damage either to persons or to property, loss of property or delay, arising out of, or occuring during the transportation of the products herein described or after products are delivered into carrier's truck. 2. BalTerm exercises no control over and does not assume any responsability for the transportation of the products covered by this receipt. 3. Claims for errors, shortages or unsatisfactory grade or condition of products will not be allowed by BalTerm unless notice is given before the products have left BalTerm's premises and BalTerm has been given an opportunity to make an inspection.

Printed on: 6/27/2025 3:06:50 PM

CARLOS O CORREDOR - ROYAL INC

For: JOURNEY FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL

Page 2 of 2

850174715

Dundalk Marine Terminal 2700 Broening Highway, Baltimore, MD 21222

		Delivery 85017	and the second	Date:	Revi	5-CRM-FM-07 sed 4/12/2012
	rine Terminal	OUT-TRUCK		Date.	6/27/2025	
Deliver to:	GEORGIA PACIFIC 1515 SOUTH 91ST AVENUE	Shipper: Order #: Comments:	20747690			
	PHOENIX AZ		NS-CW-100100-L FSC C	ONTROLLED WOOD)	
Consignee/Impor	85353 rter Metsa Board Americas Corp. RNEY FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL	Seal #:	Book		C: No Licen	se
	Cargo Description		Pcs	Qty Net (Kgs)/AD		Lbs
Ship: BM25407 /	AZORESBORG (6/5/2025 - 6/11/202	5)				
R-KEXX19-185-041	Paper PRIME WKL 185 G/M R-KEXX19-185-041 R-KEXX19-185-041: 84.016W 49.213D 185.0 GM KEMI BOARD Customer PO:	' (SUB.	1 2,728.00 JECT PECTION		6.027 G.C
Dalas	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	665462003429	INS	ite-1101		-04
Release Details:					- 7	-1 -1
Transaction Packin					'	-(
Item # 61206661590241	6120666159 61206661590241	e / Damages	Q 22,41	ty Net(Kgs)/ADM 1 2,728.00	IT KGS 2,734.00	LBS 6,027
R-KEXX19-185-041	Total 22,411 Paper PRIME WKL 185 G/M2 R-KEXX19-185-041 R-KEXX19-185-041: 34.016W 49.213D 185.0 GM KEMI BOARD Customer PO:			1 2,742.00	2,748.00	6,058
Release Details:	000000000000000000000000066	5462003429				
Transaction Packing	114					
Item # 61206666090241	NARI / CEPI Size 6120666609 61206666090241	/ Damages	Qty 22,509	Net(Kgs)/ADMT 2,742.00	KGS 2,748.00	LBS 6,058
	Total 22,509					0,058
Beth	len		0	60		
ecrispen				ANZ	/	
For:BalTerm	Interfaced and a second		CARLOS O CO	ORREDOR - ROYA	LINC	
Belly, ansing out of, or occurin	terstanding BalTerm is not responsible for condition for hereby certifies that transport was loaded per his eccipt are delivered f.o.b. point of loading and BalTe 9 during the transportation of the products herein d wer and does not assume any responsability for the unsatisfactory grade or condition of products will no riturity to make an inspection.		d material. Weight is approxi quantities were received in g	FREIGHT INTERN mated based on ship man pood order unless otherwis	VATIONAL iffest and is not a scaled se noted.	
rinted on: 6/27/2025 3-0	ver and does not assume any responsability for the unsatisfactory grade or condition of products will no ritunity to make an inspection.	transportation of the pr t be allowed by BalTerr	roducts covered by this recei n unless notice is given befor	rtruck. pt. re the products have left B	lalTerm's premises and	beny



Dundalk Marine Terminal 2700 Broening Highway, Baltimore, MD 21222

Page 1 of 2